18 % 15.0 rolls

Rate per Amount

6 750.00 18% 1 ,215.00 1,215.00

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN

Declaratron
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

Total: 6,750.00 1,215.00 1,215.00

INR One Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Only
Company's Bank Details
A,/c Holde/s Name : Sri Raja Rajeshwara Traders
Bank Name : HDFC BANK1922
A/c No. . 00422020001922

: AEppp5662e B{iH3i5:t*": 
PARADTSEBR'sEc-BAD&HDFc0ooo042

for Sri Raja Rajeshwara Traders

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice